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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI

1 - 8:11:44.315
2 2:57.778 +25.336 8:14:42.093
3 2:53.148 +20.706 8:17:35.241
4 2:36.977 +4.535 8:20:12.218
5 2:37.412 +4.970 8:22:49.630
6 2:37.561 +5.119 8:25:27.191
7 2:42.885 +10.443 8:28:10.076
8 2:32.442 - 8:30:42.518

(011) JULIANO APARECIDO BORGES

1 - 8:11:53.332
2 2:36.520 +3.428 8:14:29.852
3 2:33.092 - 8:17:02.944
4 2:33.190 +0.098 8:19:36.134
5 2:39.534 +6.442 8:22:15.668
6 2:47.018 +13.926 8:25:02.686
7 2:33.336 +0.244 8:27:36.022
8 2:35.071 +1.979 8:30:11.093

(2) RODRIGO DETILIO

1 - 8:12:41.658
2 2:49.445 +15.685 8:15:31.103
3 2:34.655 +0.895 8:18:05.758
4 2:34.013 +0.253 8:20:39.771
5 2:33.760 - 8:23:13.531
6 2:35.742 +1.982 8:25:49.273
7 2:35.626 +1.866 8:28:24.899
8 2:34.320 +0.560 8:30:59.219
(95) RENATO MAIA/ NETO RIBAS
1 - 8:11:46.202
2 2:38.341 +3.869 8:14:24.543
3 2:34.472 - 8:16:59.015
4 2:36.981 +2.509 8:19:35.996
5 2:46.904 +12.432 8:22:22.900
6 2:34.594 +0.122 8:24:57.494
7 2:38.350 +3.878 8:27:35.844
8 2:36.457 +1.985 8:30:12.301
(5) ROGERIO DETILIO
1 8:12:44.926
2 2:51.046 +15.033 8:15:35.972
3 3:15.444 +39.431 8:18:51.416
4 2:40.413 +4.400 8:21:31.829
5 2:43.437 +7.424 8:24:15.266
6 2:36.013 - 8:26:51.279
7 2:50.386 +14.373 8:29:41.665
(7) LUIZ HENRIQUE ACQUAVIVA
1 - 8:11:54.990
2 2:39.948 +3.709 8:14:34.938
3 2:39.687 +3.448 8:17:14.625
4 6:59.692 +4:23.453 8:24:14.317
5 2:36.239 - 8:26:50.556
6 2:37.624 +1.385 8:29:28.180
(8) JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES MARQUES
1 - 8:12:35.573
2 2:41.944 +4.980 8:15:17.517
3 2:41.339 +4.375 8:17:58.856
4 2:37.121 +0.157 8:20:35.977
5 2:37.738 +0.774 8:23:13.715
6 2:36.964 - 8:25:50.679
7 2:50.390 +13.426 8:28:41.069
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8 2:41.964 +5.000 8:31:23.033

(11) ICARO ARMANDO CRESTANA TOLENTINO

1 8:12:44.817
2 2:39.007 +1.569 8:15:23.824
3 2:37.438 | - 8:18:01.262

(6) MARCIO GIORDANO PANICO

1 8:11:57.695
2 2:38.412 +0.858 8:14:36.107
3 2:54.119 +16.565 8:17:30.226
4 2:46.872 +9.318 8:20:17.098
5 2:40.216 +2.662 8:22:57.314
6 2:41.509 +3.955 8:25:38.823
7 2:37.930 +0.376 8:28:16.753
8 2:37.554 - 8:30:54.307
(9) RICARDO DINIZ
1 8:12:34.677
2 3:03.731 +20.824 8:15:38.408
3 2:53.529 +10.622 8:18:31.937
4 2:45.665 +2.758 8:21:17.602
5 2:44.107 +1.200 8:24:01.709
6 2:46.285 +3.378 8:26:47.994
7 2:42.907 | - 8:29:30.901
(1) CAIO GOMES / LEO FERREIRA
1 8:12:37.103
2 2:55.554 +8.011 8:15:32.657
3 2:47.620 +0.077 8:18:20.277
4 2:49.013 +1.470 8:21:09.290
5 2:47.543 | - 8:23:56.833
6 7:14529  +4:26.986 8:31:11.362
(4) ORLANDO SERGIO DE SOUZA MAIA
1 8:12:33.433
2 3:02.377 +2.394 8:15:35.810
3 3:04.177 +4.194 8:18:39.987
4 3:01.102 +1.119 8:21:41.089
5 2:50.983 | - 8:24:41.072
6 3:03.642 +3.659 8:27:44.714
7 3:02.832 +2.849 8:30:47.546
(3) MARCOS JOSE SILVA COSTA
1 8:13:02.890
2 3:19.750 +17.132 8:16:22.640
3 3:08.819 +6.201 8:19:31.459
4 3:11.829 +9.211 8:22:43.288
5 3:10.692 +8.074 8:25:53.980
6 3:05.819 +3.201 8:28:59.799
7 3:02.618 | - 8:32:02.417

(12) TARCISIO LUIZ/ PEDRO HENRIQUE SOARES

1 - 8:13:14.024
2 3:12.539 +4.831 8:16:26.563
3 3:07.708 - 8:19:34.271
4 3:11.923 +4.215 8:22:46.194
5 3:10.238 +2.530 8:25:56.432
6 3:33.901 +26.193 8:29:30.333
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Crono Verde Rosso
Direcao de Prova: Ernesto Costa e Silva
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